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BKS HOU RAD HSP TRX EXEC SS-HR SS-FIN OTHER SS-IT ATH DES Coli

Total Requests 88 52 10 111 35 7 69 38 455 145 3 1 3

Closed Requests 81 43 6 91 29 3 59 33 455 55 3 1 2
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aux.usc.edu Bookstore Housing Hospitality
Transportatio

n
BKS - Other

(Flower shop)
Coliseum

Jan-15 1,090 40,846 35,519 25,379 47646 344 21,579

Feb-15 989 34,760 32,293 29,135 39228 600 25,677

Mar-15 1,162 38,446 39,986 29,649 41380 387 71,606

Apr-15 1,162 43,693 49,999 32,797 44646 509 22,253

May-15 1,048 50,359 44,621 21,990 41147 480 14,939

June-15 1,059 32,735 31,695 9,743 32820 8 28,920
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Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 June-15

McKays 1278 1095 1195 1181 944 1190

The Lab 2545 2045 2403 2400 1806 2258

Moreton Fig 1735 1518 1671 2036 1233 1080

Rosso Oro's Pizzeria 740 780 807 886 584 517

Seeds Marketplace 977 744 714 827 613 544

Traditions 1090 730 760 827 608 464

The Edmondson 135 169 170 152 402 794
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CampSark Figueroa Press
Gamble-house

Store
USC Radisson

Event
Weddings at

USC
Custom-

publishing

Jan-15 3,411 109 375 133 805 2,261

Feb-15 4,349 153 314 111 665 981

Mar-15 7,251 127 356 105 911 1,514

Apr-15 5,444 154 283 128 779 857

May-15 7,673 93 255 102 743 1,193

June-15 12,644 124 327 99 601 923
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aux.usc.edu Bookstore Housing Hospitality
Transportati

on
BKS - Other Coliseum

Search Engine 689 22,612 21,448 6,993 20,544 0 22,307

Referring Sites 237 2,469 5,351 1,582 5,314 5 1,842

Direct Traffic 132 4,481 4,721 1,090 6,725 3 4,326

Campaigns 0 2,913 10 26 40 0 2
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McKays The Lab
Moreton

Fig
Weddings

at USC

Rosso
Oro's

Pizzeria

Seeds
Marketpl

ace
Traditions

The
Edmonds

on

Search Engine 608 1,272 460 265 264 187 163 12

Referring Sites 176 237 303 290 175 192 123 739

Direct Traffic 130 192 87 39 72 39 12 40

Campaigns 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

June 2015 Traffic Sources - HSP Micro Sites 



USC Auxiliary Services IT 

Monthly Operations Reports 

June 2015 

 
 

Confidential 

The information contained in this document is the exclusive and confidential property of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services IT 

February not be shared with any other parties without the written permission of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services 

13 
 

 

Coach Sark
Camp

Figueroa
Press

Gamble-
house Store

Weddings
at USC

USC
Radisson

Event

Custom-
publishing

Search Engine 8,555 30 103 265 36 167

Referring Sites 935 75 170 290 34 255

Direct Traffic 2,725 16 53 39 28 443

Campaigns 40 0 0 0 0 0
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aux.usc.edu Bookstore Housing Hospitality
Transportatio

n
BKS - Other Coliseum

Jan-15 1:26 3:07 4:06 1:18 4:02 1:35 1:41

Feb-15 1:26 3:41 4:37 1:13 3:44 1:35 1:47

Mar-15 0:56 3:48 5:14 1:09 3:39 1:19 1:43

Apr-15 1:19 4:00 5:02 1:13 3:27 1:53 1:35

May-15 1:20 4:33 4:00 1:13 4:05 1:33 1:29

June-15 1:20 3:51 4:14 1:27 2:36 0:00 1:30
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McKays The Lab
Weddings

at USC

USC
Radisson

Event

Moreton
Fig

Rosso
Oro's

Pizzeria

Seeds
Marketpla

ce
Traditions

The
Edmondso

n

Jan-15 2:21 1:45 2:33 0:54 1:58 1:05 2:22 1:44 2:06

Feb-15 1:15 1:08 2:00 0:27 1:20 1:32 1:03 0:52 2:06

Mar-15 1:19 1:03 2:04 0:47 1:23 1:09 1:12 0:55 1:18

Apr-15 1:22 1:13 1:48 0:37 1:34 1:22 1:06 0:47 1:07

May-15 1:25 1:07 2:20 1:03 1:37 0:58 1:13 0:54 0:11

June-15 1:11 1:11 2:07 1:04 1:26 1:04 1:29 0:53 0:30
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Coach Sark
Camp

Figueroa Press
Gamble-house

Store
USC Radisson

Event
Weddings at

USC
Custom-

publishing

Jan-15 1:25 0:36 2:51 0:54 2:33 6:07

Feb-15 1:19 1:23 2:46 0:27 2:00 4:07

Mar-15 1:50 0:47 4:27 0:47 2:04 5:30

Apr-15 1:54 0:39 2:29 0:37 1:48 4:08

May-15 1:57 0:49 2:12 1:03 2:20 5:50

June-15 2:13 0:21 3:03 1:04 1:11 4:34
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USC Cardinal Shield Medium Gift Bag

USC Alumni Heavy Chrome Shield
License Frame

USC Alimni Solid Brass Shield License
Frame

USC Trojans Heavy Chrome Shield
License Frame

WILL AND VISION

USC Cardinal Arch El Grande Mug

USC Cardinal Interlock Dad Design T-
Shirt

USC Cardinal Viterbi Engineering Coffee
Mug

USC Blue Ocean Hawaiian Shirt

USC Cardinal Fight On You Must Star
Wars T-Shirt



USC Auxiliary Services IT 

Monthly Operations Reports 

June 2015 

 
 

Confidential 

The information contained in this document is the exclusive and confidential property of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services IT 

February not be shared with any other parties without the written permission of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services 

20 
 

 

527 520

351

287

146

503

777

378

314

371 363

72

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 June-15

Usage

# of Downloads

TSP Mobile App Stats



USC Auxiliary Services IT 

Monthly Operations Reports 

June 2015 

 
 

Confidential 

The information contained in this document is the exclusive and confidential property of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services IT 

February not be shared with any other parties without the written permission of The University of Southern California - Auxiliary Services 

21 
 

 

 

 

Total Sent Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks Unsubscribes

BKS List (segment) 20,318 20,281 3854 298 20
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Total Sent Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks Unsubscribes

HSP List (Unsaved Segment) 3,606 3,515 670 35 8
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Total Sent Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks Unsubscribes

BKS List (Unsaved Segment) 20,286 20,255 4753 698 18

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

USC Fitness Gear

Total Sent Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks Unsubscribes

BKS List (Unsaved Segment) 4,336 4,333 2119 281 0
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Total Sent Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks Unsubscribes

BKS List (Unsaved Segment) 20,196 20,130 4235 378 22
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Total
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Unique
Opens

Unique
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List (Unsaved Segment) 20,258 20,210 4415 396 24
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